H.N.B. GARHWAL UNIVERSITY, SRINAGAR (GARHWAL)

B.Ed / MLEd IV Semester Examination Schedule 2019-2020

Time: 02-03 PM.

Date Day B.Ed Paper M.Ed Paper

27-09-2020 | Sunday Pedagogy of Language Education/ Pedagogy of
Social Science Education/Pedagogy of Science
Education/ Pedagogy of Mathematics Education

28-09-2020 | Monday Gender School and Society | Educational Technology

29-09-2020 | Tuesday - - Educational Administration & Planning

30-09-2020 | Wednesday | Knowledge and Curriculum | Education for Disadvantaged Group

01-10-2020 | Thursday - - Adult Education

03-10-2020 | Saturday Creating and Inclusive | Educational Measurment and Evaluation

School

05-10-2020 | Monday - - Computer Education

06-10-2020 | Tuesday Optional Paper All Inclusive Education

07-10-2020 | Wednesday - - Environmental Education & Disaster Management
Education

08-10-2020 | Thursday - - Human Right and Value Education

09-10-2020 | Friday - - Guidance & Counselling
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Date: 04-09-2020

Copy to Following for information and necessary action :-

1 .Dean/Director/ Principals Related Course/ Colleges.

™

Controller 'of Examinations

e

2. Registrar DuptyRegistrar Examination/ Secracy H.N.B. Garhwal University Srinagar Garhwal.
3. System Manager with the request thar the above examination schedule may kindly be up loaded in the

University website.

Controller of Examinations




